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BENCHES

Free Bench and Square Bench on wheels are a part of The Hut Lounge Collection. Work like solitaire soft
seating or connected to the Hut Lounge houses. Square Bench Cover and Bench Cover are required for these
products.

Bifact

TEXTILE COLLECTIONS

Lido by Nevotex, Event Screen + by Gabriel, Mica by Gabriel, Houston Reflect by Nevotex, Artificial Leather by
Tyggrossisten, Rivet by Camira, Bond by Gabriel, Synergy by Camira, Blazer by Camira, Remix 3 by Kvadrat, Slope
by Nevotex, Omega by Audejas, Pearl by Nevotex, Step by Svensson
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ART. NO
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ARTICLES

SIZE / DESCRIPTION

Square Bench

Free Bench

Free Bench, Table Top white
Free Bench, Table Top black

Free Bench, Table Top silver

GOTESSONS

+46 (0)321-687700 INFO@GOTESSONS.SE GOTESSONS.SE

900

1800
1800
1800
1800

450
450
450
450
450

900
900
900
900
900

2024-05-19



